

Franklin Art Association

279 East Central Street, PMB #289, Franklin, MA 02038 www.franklinart.org

Purpose

The purpose of the Franklin Art Association is the advancement of the arts of painting, drawing, graphics, textiles and all creative art media in the greater Franklin area. To preserve the finest artistic traditions by means of exhibiting work, conducting classes, demonstrations, lectures, and sponsoring other activities favorable to artistic expression and for the development of friendly exchanges among artists and those interested in the arts.

Organization

The general management and policy making powers of the organization are vested in the officers: President, Vice President, Secretary, Corresponding Secretary and Treasurer. Their tenure extends from September to August. Elections are held each May.

Activities

The Franklin Art Association meets on the first Wednesday of the month (except July & August). Meetings are held at the Franklin Senior Center, 10 Daniel McCahill St., Franklin, MA, with a business meeting starting at 6:45pm, refreshments and socialization starts at 6:30pm, the monthly demonstration/workshop starts at ~7pm and runs until ~9pm. In addition to the monthly meetings, which include a demonstration by a noted regional artist or life drawing session, workshops and field trips are sponsored throughout the year. Art exhibitions are held each fall and spring. The Association also sponsors a scholarship competition for graduating high school seniors who plan to continue their education in an art related field.

Further Information

Additional information about the Franklin Art Association is available on our website www.franklin art.org, or by contacting the Corresponding Secretary at FAAsecretary@gmail.com. To join or renew your membership, simply detach and complete the form below and mail (with accompanying check) to:

Franklin Art Association 279 East Central Street PMB #289 Franklin, MA 02038

Website

As a member of the FAA you are entitled to a bio and photos of your artwork on our website. Please send a 3 paragraph bio and up to 6 high-res photos of your work to our web guru Dale Hoopingarner at webmaster@franklinart.org.

Franklin Art Association – Membership Registration

Dues cover the period from September through the following August and are due on or before the first monthly meeting in September. Make check payable to Franklin Art Association and send it along with this form to:

Treasurer, Franklin Art Association, 279 East Central Street, PMB #289, Franklin, MA 02038

,	,	,	,
Member - \$35 (age 18+, may vote, exhibit, hold office) Junior Member - \$10 (not voting members) Name:		Preferred art medium:	
		Do you teach? YES NO	
		If yes, what ages, media:	
This is a membership renewal and my contact		Committee Interest:	
information has remained the same: Yes No		Field trips	Publicity
Address:		Refreshments	Newsletter
Address:		 Scholarship 	Fundraising
City:	State:	_ Marketing	Workshops
Zip:Ph		Spring/Fall Show Committee If you would prefer that we withhold your contact information from the shared membership list, provided to members for professional publicity and social contact uses please check here:	
Website:		Info to be withheld:	